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Document Description Editor Pages |Page
Memorandum from the Chairman 1 i
Table of Contents 2 ii
Next Meeting Notice 1 iv
Subsequent Meeting Notice 1 \%
Meeting List 1 Vii
Subtotal 6
X3T10/95-001R0O X3T10 Project Summary J. Lohmeyer 1 1
X3T10/95-002R0 X3T10 Draft Agenda for Meeting #8 J. Lohmeyer 1 2
X3T10/95-003R0O Jeopardy Letter for Mar '95 Meeting J. Lohmeyer 2 3
X3T10/95-004R0 Letter Ballot on Forwarding ATA-2 to 1PR J. Lohmeyer 1 5
X3T10/94-111R6 XOR Commands on SCSI Disk Drives J. Elrod 19 6
X3T10/94-152R2 Partition Mode Pages for Tape T. Lappin 6 25
X3T10/94-164R3 SCSI-3 SPI Low Voltage P. Aloisi 5 31
X3T10/94-190R4 Exception Handling Selection Mode Page G. Penokie 4 36
X3T10/94-198R1 X3T10 standards development policy & procedure G. Milligan 13 40
X3T10/94-229R2 SCSI-3 SPI Low Power P. Aloisi 3 53
X3T10/94-230R2 SCSI-3 SPI Hot Swap/Plugging P. Aloisi 2 56
X3T10/94-244R1 Determining the status of an ongoing operation E. Lappin 2 58
X3T10/95-101R0O Minutes of ATA-3 Working Group - 11/30/94 Milligan/Lamers 5 60
X3T10/95-102R0 Proposal for Enhanced IDE 95 Features D. Worrell 37 65
X3T10/95-103R1 Attached Medium Changer Operation Codes R. Weber 2/ 102
X3T10/95-104R0 CDR Command Proposal S. Smyers 94, 104
X3T10/95-105R0 Fast-20 Letter ballot comments G. Penokie 1 198
X3T10/95-106R0O SPC comments G. Penokie 6 199
X3T10/95-107R0O SAM Public Review Comments G. Penokie 2 205
X3T10/95-108R0O XOR Commands comments G. Penokie 1 207
X3T10/95-109R1 Fast-20 Definition T. Asami 2 208
X3T10/95-110R0 Comparison of CA & ACA C. Monia 5 210
X3T10/95-111R0O PFA for ATA D. Colegrove 2 215
X3T10/95-112R1 Presentation on 3rd Party Operations L. Sloan 8 217
X3T10/95-114R0 Minutes of XOR Study Group - Jan "95 J. Elrod 3 225
X3T10/95-115R0 Letter on hotel locations J. Molina 1 228
X3T10/95-116R0O Response for GPP Letter Ballot G. Stephens 2 229
X3T10/95-117R0O Space past EOD E. Lappin 2] 231
X3T10/95-118R0O READ POSITION E. Lappin 2 233
X3T10/95-119R0 Minutes of MMC Working Group - Jan '95 R. Roberts 3] 235
X3T10/95-120R0 Minutes of ATA Working Group - Jan '95 G. Milligan 8 238
X3T10/95-121R0 ATA-2 Annex F Issues S. Finch 5 246
X3T10/95-122R0 ATA 22MB/sec Timing Proposal J. Chen 2 251
X3T10/95-123R0O Letter ballot results from mailing SY-9406 J. Lohmeyer 4| 253
X3T10/95-124R0 Public Review Comments on FCP G. Penokie 2 257
X3T10/95-125R0 Dynamic Power Selection in ATA M. Chow 2 259
X3T10/95-126R0O Cable Error Detection Proposal L. Leach 1, 261
X3T10/95-127R0O Additional ATA-3 Topics D. Penman 2| 262
X3T10/95-128R0O Liaison Report from 1285 D. Pak 2| 264
X3T10/95-129R1 Minutes of SCSI Working Group - Jan '95 R. Weber 11| 266
X3T10/95-130R1 Minutes of X3T10 Meeting #6 - Jan "95 R. Weber 29 277
X3T10/95-131R0O ATA Systems Issues D. Penman 1 306
X3T10/95-132R0 Write without reaad block mode control T. Lappin 1, 307
X3T10/95-133R0O Clearing ASC/ASCQ T. Lappin 1 308
X3T10/95-134R0 Write protect control T. Lappin 2| 309
X3T10/95-135R0 Status of AlIM C21 M559 Standard at C3T10 R. Weber 1 311
X3T10/95-136R0O Minutes of CAM WG - 1/'95 B. Dallas 6 312
X3T10/95-137R0O Letter re: Copyright Release for ATASPI K. Calvert 1, 318
X3T10/95-138R0O SCAM issues in SPI rev 15 M. Alexenko 6 319
X3T10/95-139R0 Minimum Negation Current Issue J. Lohmeyer 3] 325
X3T10/95-140R0 Use of Log Pages Assigned by X3T10 to AlIM B21 F. Podia 21 328
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X3T10/95-141R0 ATASPI Presentation K. Calvert 10 349
X3T10/95-142R0 ATASPI Specification K. Calvert 36 359
X3T10/95-143R0O ATA-3 Features Proposal D. Worrell 51 395
X3T10/95-105R0 Letter to X3 on DADI project J. Lohmeyer 1 446
X3T10/95-106R0O Letter to X3 on SCC project J. Lohmeyer 1, 447
Subtotal 447
X3T10/0792D r12  |working draft Common Access Method Transport and SCSI Dallas
X3T10/0855D r15 |working draft SCSI-3 Parallel Interface Lamers 92
X3T10/0856D r04 |working draft SCSI-3 Interlocked Protocol Penman 42
X3T10/0948D r02k |working draft AT Attachment Extensions-2 Finch 149
X3T10/0991D r10 |working draft SCSI-3 Generic Packetized Protocol Stephens
X3T10/0992D r19 |working draft SCSI-3 Serial Bus Protocol Roberts
X3T10/0993D r10 |working draft SCSI-3 Fibre Channel Protocol Snively
X3T10/0994D r16 |working draft SCSI-3 Architecture Model Monia
X3T10/0995D r04  |working draft SCSI-3 Primary Commands Weber
X3T10/0996D rO0  |working draft SCSI-3 Block Commands Tewell
X3T10/0997D r02a |working draft SCSI-3 Stream Commands Lappin 82
X3T10/0998D r working draft SCSI-3 Graphics Commands Tewell
X3T10/0999D r02 |working draft SCSI-3 Medium Changer Commands Oetting
X3T10/1047D r04  |working draft SCSI-3 Controller Commands Penokie
X3T10/1048D r02 |working draft SCSI-3 Multi-Media Commands Roberts 81
X3T10/1051D working draft Serial Storage Protocol Scheible
X3T10/1071D r03 |working draft SCSI FAST 20 Parallel Interface Lamers 22
X3.131-1994/TIB-1 |Procedures for Logging Operations Penokie 14
X3.131-1994/TIB-2 |Sequential Access Partition Managment Lappin 14
Subtotal 496
Grand Total 949
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